EZP1
Standard-Duty Primary Cleaner
Simple, Quick, Effective
The EZP1 Primary Cleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It features a
unique uni-blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance, and effective cleaning
results with a price tag that you can afford.
Faceted profile design

replacement blade on many OEM cleaners.
Ordering Information
EZP1 Primary Cleaners - Belt Width Minus 200mm Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm in. mm
12 300 - - EZP1-450-200 81100
18 450 10 250 EZP1-600-200 81101
24 600 16 400 EZP1-750-200 81102
30 750 22 550 EZP1-900-200 81103
36 900 28 700 EZP1-1050-200 81104
42 1050 34 850 EZP1-1200-200 81105
48 1200 40 1000 EZP1-1350-200 81106
54 1350 46 1150 EZP1-1500-200 81107
60 1500 52 1300 EZP1-1800-200 81108
72 1800 64 1600 EZP1-1800-200 81108
Ordering Information
ConShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm
10 250 CRB 250 76582
16 400 CRB 400 76583
22 550 CRB 550 76584
28 700 CRB 700 76585
34 850 CRB 850 76586
40 1000 CRB 1000 76587
46 1150 CRB 1150 76588
52 1300 CRB 1300 76589
58 1450 CRB 1450 76590
64 1600 CRB 1600 76591
70 1750 CRB 1750 76592
Specifications and Guidelines
•	 Maximum Belt Speed
3.5 M/sec
•	 Temperature Rating
-35°C to 82°C
•	 Minimum Pulley Diameter
250 mm
•	 Blade Height
185 mm
Pole Location Specs
A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt
C = Critical Spec to move location if necessary
A X
C Y
Move Dim. C
on arc
*
Max Conveyor Span
Pole Length
Authorized Distributor:
EZP1
Standard-Duty Primary Cleaner
Ordering Information
EZP1 Primary Cleaners - Belt Width Minus 50mm Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm in. mm
12 300 10 250 EZP1-300-50 81090
18 450 16 400 EZP1-450-50 81091
24 600 22 550 EZP1-600-50 81092
30 750 28 700 EZP1-750-50 81093
36 900 34 850 EZP1-900-50 81094
42 1050 40 1000 EZP1-1050-50 81095
48 1200 46 1150 EZP1-1200-50 81096
54 1350 52 1300 EZP1-1350-50 81097
60 1500 58 1450 EZP1-1500-50 81098
72 1800 70 1750 EZP1-1800-50 81099
Ordering Information
•	 Usable Blade
Wear Length
100 mm